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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR PART A GROUP : 210 CATEGORY : OBC

Rank Name Form No. Registration
No. DOB Category PWD Domicile BPL EWS Nationality Honours Hons

Total

Hons
Full

Marks

%Hons.
Marks

%Gen
Marks

Final
Score

Is
CGPA Result University Pass

Year PRF1 PRF2 PRF3 PRF4 PRF5 PRF6 PRF7 PRF8 PRF9 PRF10 PRF11 PRF12 PRF13 PRF14 PRF15 PRF16

1 DISHA
GHOSH 230901200249 223-1211-

0215-20

22-
07-

2002
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian BOTANY 1665 2000 83.25 90.25 83.25 Yes Passed CU 2023 BTCU BTLB BTBT BTAS BTSR PLPHCU GPBCU HORTCU BMBCU MRSCCU

2 RIYA GHOSH 230911216600 551-1214-
0704-20

29-
11-

2002
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian BOTANY 1665 2000 83.25 84.25 83.25 Yes Passed CU 2023 BTCU BTBT BTAS BTLB

3 ARUNIMA
KARMAKAR 230905205647 144-1214-

0463-20

06-
10-

2000
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian BOTANY 1630 2000 81.5 79 81.5 Yes Passed CU 2023 BTCU BTBT BTLB GNCU NRSCCU GPBCU PLPHCU BTAS BTJD BIOCCU BIOTCU HORTCU BTSR MRSCCU EVCU EVAS

4 SURUPA
KARMAKAR 230901198923 012-1214-

0672-20

09-
11-

2002
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian BOTANY 1621 2000 81.05 91 81.05 Yes Passed CU 2023 BIOTCU BMBCU HORTCU NRSCCU PLPHCU GNCU BIOCCU BTCU BTBT MRSCCU BTLB BTAS BTSR EVCU HRCU EVAS

5 SWAPNAMOY
DAS 230904204850 146-1114-

0396-20

24-
12-

2000
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian BOTANY 1611 2000 80.55 87.75 80.55 Yes Passed CU 2023 BTCU BTAS BIOTCU GPBCU EVCU GNCU PLPHCU BTSR

6 BARNI
SARKAR 230913221773 134-1214-

0359-20

27-
11-

2000
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian BOTANY 1598 2000 79.9 83.25 79.9 Yes Passed CU 2023 GPBCU HORTCU BTCU BTAS NRSCCU BIOTCU BTBT GNCU BIOCCU PLPHCU BTLB BMBCU MRSCCU BTJD

7 SHOURYADIP
DE 230906207817 412-1114-

0201-19

11-
10-

2001
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian BOTANY 1596 2000 79.8 78.75 79.8 Yes Passed CU 2023 BTCU BTSR BTAS BIOTCU EVCU HORTCU EVAS BIOCCU GPBCU PLPHCU GNCU

8 AAKASH
DEBNATH 230915226767 058-1114-

0286-20

25-
05-

2000
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian BOTANY 1579 2000 78.95 84.5 78.95 No Passed CU 2023 BTCU BIOTCU BTAS BTSR

9 BHUMIKA
SARKAR 230901198533 221-1214-

0338-20

03-
04-

2002
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian BOTANY 1576 2000 78.8 87.25 78.8 Yes Passed CU 2023 BMBCU GPBCU HORTCU BTCU MRSCCU PLPHCU HRCU

10 JOY
SADHUKHAN 230910215028 052-1114-

0513-19

11-
03-

2001
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian BOTANY 1575 2000 78.75 74.5 78.75 Yes Passed CU 2023 BIOTCU BTCU GNCU EVCU BIOCCU BTAS BTSR PLPHCU EVAS HORTCU GPBCU

11 SIMA
MAHATO 230909212814 432-1214-

0480-20

08-
07-

2002
OBC-B No Yes Yes No Indian BOTANY 1572 2000 78.6 86 78.6 Yes Passed CU 2023 BTCU BTBT BTJD BTAS BTLB BTSR

12 DEEP DUTTA 230908211423 115-1114-
0302-20

27-
02-

2003
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian BOTANY 1560 2000 78 79.5 78 No Passed CU 2023 BTCU PLPHCU GPBCU HORTCU BTAS SSSNCU SSSBCU BTSR SSEPCU BMBCU HRCU

13 ANTARA
NATH 230905206366 115-1214-

0289-20

09-
12-

2002
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian BOTANY 1559 2000 77.95 85.75 77.95 Yes Passed CU 2023 BTCU BTLB BTBT BTAS BTJD BTSR BIOTCU BIOCCU PLPHCU GNCU GPBCU HORTCU

14 SAMPREETI
NATH 230911216900 023-1211-

0973-19

28-
04-

2004
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian BOTANY 1537 2000 76.85 83.25 76.85 No Passed CU 2023 BTCU BTBT GNCU BTAS BIOCCU BIOTCU BTLB PLPHCU

15 RITIKA
MANDAL 230914222468 057-1211-

0298-18

08-
01-

2001
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian BOTANY 1534 2000 76.7 87.5 76.7 Yes Passed CU 2023 BIOTCU BMBCU NRSCCU BTCU PLPHCU BIOCCU BTBT GNCU BTLB BTAS GPBCU EVCU EVAS BTSR BTJD HORTCU

16 RIYA
MONDAL 230903203009 115-1214-

0292-19

10-
10-

2001
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian BOTANY 1524 2000 76.2 82 76.2 Yes Passed CU 2022 BTCU BTAS BTLB BTBT BTJD BTSR PLPHCU GPBCU HORTCU BIOTCU

17 SOUGATA
DAS 230913222115 412-1114-

0224-20

16-
02-

2002
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian BOTANY 1523 2000 76.15 83.75 76.15 Yes Passed CU 2023 EVCU BTCU BIOCCU HORTCU EVAS GPBCU GNCU BMBCU MRSCCU

18 KRISHNENDU
GHOSH 230906208779 146-1111-

0400-19

25-
12-

2001
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian BOTANY 1520 2000 76 74.5 76 Yes Passed CU 2023 BTCU BTAS GPBCU PLPHCU NRSCCU BIOTCU EVCU GNCU HRCU BTSR HORTCU EVAS BIOCCU

19 SOUVIK
MAHATO 230915225066 111-1114-

0496-20

27-
06-

2000
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian BOTANY 1489 2000 74.45 79.75 74.45 No Passed CU 2023 BTSR BIOTCU BIOCCU BTAS GNCU BTCU GPBCU PLPHCU HORTCU EVCU EVAS HRCU NRSCCU

20 PIYA PAL 230915225194 444-1214-
0786-20

11-
01-

2003
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian BOTANY 1479 2000 73.95 82 73.95 Yes Passed CU 2023 BTCU BTSR BTLB PLPHCU BTAS BTBT BTJD GPBCU HRCU HORTCU MRSCCU BMBCU



PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR PART A GROUP : 210 CATEGORY : OBC-B

Rank Name Form No. Registration
No. DOB Category PWD Domicile BPL EWS Nationality Honours Hons

Total

Hons
Full

Marks

%Hons.
Marks

%Gen
Marks

Final
Score

Is
CGPA Result University Pass

Year PRF1 PRF2 PRF3 PRF4 PRF5 PRF6 PRF7 PRF8 PRF9 PRF10 PRF11 PRF12 PRF13 PRF14 PRF15 PRF16 PRF17 P

21 BASANTI
PAL 230907209174 425-1214-

0735-20

16-
10-

2002
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian BOTANY 1457 2000 72.85 84 72.85 No Passed CU 2023 BTCU BTBT BTAS BTJD BTLB BTSR BIOCCU PLPHCU MRSCCU GPBCU

22 KOYEL
GORAI 230901198547 031-1214-

0400-20

03-
05-

2003
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian BOTANY 1446 2000 72.3 80.5 72.3 Yes Passed CU 2023 PLPHCU GNCU HORTCU BIOCCU BIOTCU BTCU BTLB BTBT BTAS NRSCCU BTSR MRSCCU

23 MUSKAN
SEN 230903202878 444-1214-

0797-20

08-
01-

2003
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian BOTANY 1444 2000 72.2 80.5 72.2 No Passed CU 2023 BTCU BTLB BTJD BTBT BTAS BTSR

24
SASI

KALA
YADAV

230902201296 413-1211-
0297-19

21-
01-

2000
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian BOTANY 1419 2000 70.95 77 70.95 Yes Passed CU 2022 GPBCU PLPHCU BTCU BTAS

25 SUTAPA
BISWAS 230901199727 143-1214-

0144-20

28-
02-

2002
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian BOTANY 1364 2000 68.2 72.25 68.2 Yes Passed CU 2023 PLPHCU BTCU BTBT BTLB BIOCCU BTAS EVCU HORTCU BTJD EVAS GPBCU GNCU BIOTCU MRSCCU HRCU BTSR

26 SHREYA
GURUNG 230901198788 035-1214-

0232-20

12-
12-

2001
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian BOTANY 1344 2000 67.2 80 67.2 Yes Passed CU 2023 BTCU BTBT BTAS BTLB BTJD HORTCU PLPHCU SSEPCU MRSCCU GPBCU SSSNCU BTSR SSSBCU HRCU

27 SAIKAT
DAS 230906208669 613-1114-

0410-20

17-
06-

2002
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian BOTANY 1327 2000 66.35 78 66.35 Yes Passed CU 2023 BTCU BTSR BTAS GPBCU

28 RAJIBUL
PAIK 230905205681 532-1114-

0860-20

15-
11-

2001
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian BOTANY 1297 2000 64.85 76.25 64.85 No Passed CU 2023 BIOCCU BIOTCU BTCU HORTCU NRSCCU PLPHCU GNCU

29
NEHA

KUMARI
SHAW

230909213880 563-1214-
0250-20

11-
02-

2002
OBC-B No Yes Yes No Indian BOTANY 1286 2000 64.3 86.75 64.3 Yes Passed CU 2023 HORTCU BTAS BTJD BTBT BTCU BTLB BTSR GPBCU HRCU PLPHCU

30
RAJ

NANDINI
DAS

230907209932 113-1211-
0344-19

14-
07-

2001
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian BOTANY 1253 2000 62.65 74.75 62.65 Yes Passed CU 2023 BTJD BTAS BTBT BTCU BTLB BTSR BIOCCU BIOTCU HORTCU EVCU EVAS GNCU


